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ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ

Θεσ No Συμμετοχή Εθν ΠΛήρωμα Όχημα Κλάση Κατατάξεις Χρόνος ΕΔ Ποινές Σύνολο Δ.Πρ. Δ.1ου

εκκινήσαντες: 34
1 12 GRE ΚΙΚΙΖΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ PORSCHE 911 CARRERA RS G1 G1 (1) - 9.2 9.2 - -

GRE ΔΕΣΥΛΛΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ
2 22 AC3 GRE ΠΑΠΑΔΡΙΑΝΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ FORD ESCORT MKII G2 G2 (1) - 9.5 9.5 +0.3 +0.3

GRE ΔΡΟΥΛΙΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ
3 3 TRIUMPH CLUB GRE ΚΑΡΟΥΜΠΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ TRIUMPH TR6 G1 G1 (2) - 10.9 10.9 +1.4 +1.7

GRE ΔΑΛΚΑΦΟΥΚΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ
4 21 AC3 GRE ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ FORD ESCORT MKII G2 G2 (2) - 11.9 11.9 +1.0 +2.7

GRE ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ
5 17 AC3 GRE ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ MERCEDES BENZ 350 SLC G1 G1 (3) - 14.9 14.9 +3.0 +5.7

GRE ΗΛΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ
6 1 GRE ΚΟΝΤΑΡΑΤΟΣ ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ PORSCHE 911 SC G2 G2 (3) - 17.4 17.4 +2.5 +8.2

GRE ΙΑΤΡΙΔΗΣ ΙΟΥΛΙΟΣ
7 2 C.M.C. GRE ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ MORRIS MINI F F (1), CMC (1) - 19.1 19.1 +1.7 +9.9

GRE ΤΣΙΤΣΙΛΩΝΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ
8 4 C.M.C. GRE KOYNEΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ BLMC MINI G2 G2 (4), CMC (2) - 23.4 23.4 +4.3 +14.2

GRE ΚΟΥΝΕΛΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ
9 27 ΣΙΣΑ GRE ΤΡΙΚΑΡΔΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ PORSCHE 944 G2 G2 (5) - 32.2 32.2 +8.8 +23.0

GRE ΓΕΩΡΓΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΠΟΠΗ
10 6 GRE ΧΑΡΜΑΝΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ DKW F12 F F (2) - 33.8 33.8 +1.6 +24.6

GRE ΦΟΥΝΤΕΔΑΚΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ
11 14 AC3 / C.M.C. GRE ΚΑΡΑΔΗΜΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ INNOCENTI MINI G1 G1 (4), CMC (3) - 34.4 34.4 +0.6 +25.2

GRE ΜΠΟΥΛΟΥΚΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ
12 23 ΑC3/ C.M.C. GRE ΛΑΜΑΡΗΣ ΧΑΡΗΣ BLMC MINI G2 G2 (6), CMC (4) - 38.7 38.7 +4.3 +29.5

GRE ΚΟΤΖΙΑΣ ΑΛΕΚΟΣ
13 18 GRE ΘΕΟΦΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ AUDI 50 LS G1 G1 (5) - 40.0 40.0 +1.3 +30.8

GRE ΜΠΟΥΡΛΕΚΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ
14 5 ΦΙΛΠΑ / C.M.C. GRE ΠΑΛΑΒΙΔΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ BLMC MINI G2 G2 (7), CMC (5) - 46.2 46.2 +6.2 +37.0

GRE ΠΑΛΑΒΙΔΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ
15 16 GRE ΛΙΑΚΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ BMW 1502 G1 G1 (6) - 47.9 47.9 +1.7 +38.7

16 11 C.M.C. GRE ΚΟΤΖΙΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ BLMC MINI CLUBMAN G1 G1 (7), CMC (6) - 52.1 52.1 +4.2 +42.9
GRE ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ

17 25 AC3 GRE ΜΟΥΣΤΑΚΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ RENAULT R5 ALPINE G2 G2 (8) - 56.6 56.6 +4.5 +47.4
GRE MOYΣΤΑΚΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ

18 28 ΣΙΣΑ GRE ΛΑΓΓΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ALFA ROMEO 75 G2 G2 (9) - 58.1 58.1 +1.5 +48.9
GRE ΜΑΛΤΕΖΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ

19 10 TRIUMPH CLUB GRE ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΝΟΣ LANCIA FULVIA BERLINA GT F F (3) - 58.9 58.9 +0.8 +49.7
GRE ΓΕΩΡΓΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ

20 7 GRE ΚΑΤΣΑΟΥΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ PORSCHE 911 COUPE F F (4) - 59.7 59.7 +0.8 +50.5
GRE ΜΑΝΣΟΛΑΣ ΜΑΘΙΟΣ

21 31 AC3 GRE ΛΥΜΠΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ VW TL 311 G1 G1 (8), AO (1) - 104.3 104.3 +44.6 +95.1
GRE ΓΟΥΜΕΝΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ

22 26 GRE ΑΞΑΡΛΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ MAZDA RX7 G2 G2 (10) - 112.7 112.7 +8.4 +103.5
GRE ΜΠΕΚΑΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ

23 29 C.M.C. GRE ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΣ BLMC MINI G1 G1 (9), CMC (7), AO (2) - 118.0 118.0 +5.3 +108.8
GRE ΛΟΥΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΗΣ

24 8 AC3 / ΦΙΛΠΑ GRE ΛΥΜΠΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ MERCEDES BENZ 250S F F (5) - 121.9 121.9 +3.9 +112.7
GRE ΗΛΙΟΥ ΑΙΜΙΛΙΟΣ-ΜΑΡΙΟΣ
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25 15 CAPITOL GRE ΔΟΥΡΟΣ ΤΑΣΟΣ BMW 1502 G1 G1 (10) - 124.7 124.7 +2.8 +115.5
GRE ΜΠΟΖIΟΝΕΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ

26 19 Α.Σ.Μ.Α. GRE ΚΟΣΜΑΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ VOLVO 244 G1 G1 (11) - 128.6 128.6 +3.9 +119.4
GRE ΜΑΚΡΥΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΑΡΗΣ

27 30 GUZZISTI HELLAS GRE ΚΑΡΑΓΕΩΡΓΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ PORSCHE 911 Τ F F (6), AO (3) - 164.9 164.9 +36.3 +155.7
GRE ΒΑΚΗΣ

28 32 ΦΙΛΠΑ GRE ΠΙΠΟΣ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ FERRARI 208 GT4 G1 G1 (12), AO (4) - 187.2 187.2 +22.3 +178.0
GRE ΣΤΑΣΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΦΑΝΗ

29 35 A.Λ.Φ.Α. GRE ΦΩΚΙΑΝΟΣ ΦΙΛΛΙΠΟΣ HONDA CIVIC G2 G2 (11), AO (5) - 658.8 658.8 +471.6 +649.6
GRE ΚΟΡΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ

30 34 GRE ΚΑΝΑΓΚΙΝΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ CHEVROLET CORVETTE G2 G2 (12), AO (6) - 743.9 743.9 +85.1 +734.7
GRE ΓΡΗΓΟΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ

31 33 AC3 GRE ΚΟΚΚΙΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ OPEL ASCONA 1.2S G2 G2 (13), AO (7) - 846.4 846.4 +102.5 +837.2
GRE ΚΑΛΟΓΗΡΟΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ

Εκτός Κατάταξης: 3
- 9 GRE ΠΟΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ALFA ROMEO 1750 BERLINA F F

GRE ΛΟΓΟΘΕΤΗ ΦΑΙΔΡΑ
- 20 AC3/ela.s.m GRE ΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ MERCEDES BENZ 450SL G1 G1

GRE ΣΕΛΛΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ
- 24 AC3 GRE ΖΑΧΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ FERRARI 400 i G2 G2

GRE ΑΝΤΩΝΑΤΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ
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